Race 1 - The Bob Rothermel Mens 8K - 8K

Team  Runner

Time

10/17/25 - 4:30 pm

Avg 5Man

Mile

Team Results

Finish Order

Score
1 g Central Michigan 38
2 50
3 97
4 110
5 122
6 141
7 167
8 185
DNF Unattached
DNP ﬁ% Ohio
DNP UNAT-Ohio
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2:07:55

2:08:41

2:10:27

2:12:06

2:11:02

2:12:02

2:13:36

2:14:39

2:08:44

55:55

25:52

Avg
25:35
25:45
26:06
26:26
26:13
26:25
26:44
26:56
25:45
27:58

25:52

5:09

5:11

5:15

5:19

5:17

5:19

5:23

5:26

5:11

5:38

543

Gap
0:28
0:33
1:03
4:18
1:19
0:56
1:28
1:54

0:38

S T

3-6-11-13-14-38-49

5-8-10-20-22-24-26

9-19-21-31-43-46-54

1-15-17-40-83

2-34-36-39-42-57-64

27-29-30-41-51-56-63

23-33-45-52-61-62-69

28-37-48-58-71

4-7-12-18-25-32-35

68-72

16

Scoring Order
3-5-9-10-11-30-39
4-6-8-15-17-19-20

7-14-16-25-35-37-42
1-12-13-32-52
2-27-28-31-34-44-49
21-23-24-33-40-43-48
18-26-36-41-46-47-50
22-29-38-45-51
Non-Scoring
2 Runners

1 Runner

10/17/2025 5:02pm



Race 1 - The Bob Rothermel Mens 8K - 8K
10/17/25 - 4:30 pm

Individual Results

Place Name Grade Team Time  Points Place Name Grade Team Time  Points
1 Noah Nyageo FR Akron 24469 1 40  Quinn Hopkins SO Akron 26:29.7 32
2 Michael Hanselman FR Kent State 25169 2 41  Luke Woolard JR Bowling Green  26:31.2 33
3 Ethan Leitner SR Central Michigan ~ 25:17.7 3 42 Jack Curtis SO Kent State 26:35.1 34
4 GusRohde FR Unattached 25:27.8 43 Garrett Ferguson JR Marshall 26:382 35
5 Sam Gutzwiller SO Robert Morris 25:29.1 4 44 Ryan Paris SR Robert Morris 26:39.2
6 Jason Fredricks SR Central Michigan  25:30.8 5 45 lan Ricker SO Wright State 26429 36
7 Mitchell Hiatt 13 Unattached 25:32.2 46 Landon Brumfield SO Marshall 26:444 37
8 Zack Wedding SR Robert Morris 25337 6 47 Rick Sibila FR Unattached 26:48.3
9 Brady Dawkins JR Marshall 25:36.0 7 48 Mitchell Clark FR Oakland 26:50.0 38
10 Jacob Bayes SO Robert Morris 25:366 8 49 Spencer Parker FR  Central Michigan  26:55.8 39
11 Miciah Smith SO  Central Michigan  25:39.3 9 50 James Couch SO Robert Morris 27:.01.2
12 Dominic Pappagallo Unattached 25:40.2 51 Ashton Boyd FR Bowling Green  27:025 40
13 Greg Janesak SO  Central Michigan  25:41.7 10 52 Nathan Sheriff SR Wright State 27.02.7 41
14 Joey Taverna SR Central Michigan  25:449 11 53 Aiden Smith JR  Central Michigan  27:03.7
15 Emil Stanford SO Akron 25479 12 54 Clay Kelly SR Marshall 27.06.0 42
16 Luca Cirincione UNA UNAT-Ohio 25:51.6 55 Caden Riethmiller FR Robert Morris 27:07.2
17 Taye Gonzalez JR Akron 2556.6 13 56 Bryce Weber JR Bowling Green 27:084 43
18 MJ Pottinger FR Unattached 25:58.1 57 Gabriel Wise FR Kent State 27121 44
19 Justin Lipscomb SO Marshall 2558.7 14 58 Brewer Snay SO Oakland 27:139 45
20 Tyler Paszkowski SR Robert Morris 25594 15 59 Mason Lucas FR  Central Michigan  27:28.8
21 Maxton Sowers SR Marshall 26:01.2 16 60 Ryan Hughes FR Marshall 27:30.1
22 Owen Dressler SO Robert Morris 26:021 17 61 Bryce Page JR Wright State 27:30.5 46
23 Emmitt Slabach FR Wright State 26:031 18 62 Nicholas Hoelscher ~ FR Wright State 27:334 47
24 Roman Galioto FR Robert Morris 26:.034 19 63 Wyatt Ulbricht FR Bowling Green ~ 27:426 48
25 Landen Eyre FR Unattached 26:05.2 64 Caleb Wilcox FR Kent State 27437 49
26 Nathan Wentling JR Robert Morris 26:.064 20 65 Luke Jones FR Kent State 27471
27 Micah Bentley JR Bowling Green  26:07.4 21 66 Derek Gomez FR Unattached 27:48.5
28 Joseph Shaya SR Oakland 26:088 22 67 Isaak Rubley FR Bowling Green 27:50.1
29 Luke Lesseuer SO Bowling Green  26:08.8 23 68 Jack Mills FR Ohio 27:51.8
30 Owen Zaumeyer SO Bowling Green  26:115 24 69 Reece Page SO Wright State 27:53.0 50
31 Conner Meyers FR Marshall 26:126 25 70 Carter Schilling FR Kent State 27:57.2
32 Matthew Schroff FR Unattached 26:15.2 71 Collin Farmer SO Oakland 28:02.7 51
33  Tyler Mimnaugh FR Wright State 26:159 26 72 Ryan Blohm JR Ohio 28:02.9
34 Owen Kelley FR Kent State 26:17.7 27 73 Michael Cole SR Wright State 28:04.2
35 Ethan Powell FR Unattached 26:20.0 74 Logan Eggert SO Unattached 28:10.2
36 Tanner Smith FR Kent State 26:227 28 75 Mitchell Reynolds FR Unattached 28:24.5
37 Lucas Kuhn FR Oakland 26:236 29 76 Enzo Jiancristoforo  FR Robert Morris 28:31.8
38 Clay Kuiper SR Central Michigan ~ 26:24.1 30 77 Hong Bing Tang SR Central Michigan  28:36.9
39 Carter Almady SR Kent State 26:28.7 31 78 Braeden Elswick JR Marshall 28:43.0

FiisiiTiming
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Place Name
79 Thomas O'Niell
80 Santino Diligente
81 Ryan Domencic
82 Max Smith
83 Jared Newenhisen
84 Chase Trembly
85 Jack Fihe
86 Colin Wesseldyk
87 Seth Franke
88 Josh Risko
89 Jack Betz
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Race 1 - The Bob Rothermel Mens 8K - 8K

Grade
FR
FR
FR
FR
SO
JR
FR
SO
SO

SR

Team
Kent State
Wright State
Robert Morris
Robert Morris
Akron
Marshall
Unattached
Central Michigan
Marshall
Bowling Green
Marshall

10/17/25 - 4:30 pm
Individual Results

Time
28:47.5
28:53.6
28:55.8
29:01.7
29:04.1
29:33.5
30:20.8
30:23.0
30:48.4
31:07.5
33:10.0

Points
52
s fiTimin

Can't Stap

10/17/2025 5:02pm



Race 3 - The Steve Price Womens 6K - 6K
10/17/25 - 5:10 pm

Team Results

Team Runner Avg 5Man

Place Team Score Time Avg Mile  Gap Finish Order Scoring Order
1 @ Bowling Green 16 1:45:34  21:.07 540 1:.07 1-3-5-6-9-24-28 1-2-3-4-6-19-22
2 g Central Michigan 52 1:49:51 2159 554  1:.08 7-10-11-19-21-22-26 5-7-8-15-17-18-21
3 M- Marshall 97 1:53:03 22:37 6:04 1:23 13-17-20-33-49-51-66 10-13-16-24-34-35-47
Robert Morris 120 1:54:30 2254  6:09 1:02 14-30-37-42-47-55-57 11-23-25-29-32-37-39
Kent State 124 1:54:37 2256  6:09 0:59 18-25-40-44-48-58-60 14-20-27-30-33-40-41
Cleveland St. 146 1:55:32  23.07 6:12 1:53 12-16-52-63-64-68-80 9-12-36-44-45-49-53
ig Wright State 182 1:57:36 2332 6119 0:51 39-41-56-61-67-69-72 26-28-38-42-48-50-51
Oakland 226 2.00:50 2410 629 2:02 45-62-65-76-84 31-43-46-52-54
Unattached 2:01:58 2424 6:33 6:26 29-34-53-59-93 Non-Scoring
Akron 1:08:53 22:58 6:10 4-15-88 3 Runners
DNP UNAT-Robert Morris 4214 21:07 540 2-8 2 Runners
DNP % Ohio 4744 2352 6:25 23-83 2 Runners
s iTamim
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Race 3 - The Steve Price Womens 6K - 6K
10/17/25 - 5:10 pm

Individual Results

Place Name Grade Team Time  Points Place Name Grade Team Time  Points
1 Kylee Cubbison SR Bowling Green  20:34.9 1 40 Nora Salem SO Kent State 23.089 27
2 Samantha Hennen ~ UNA UNAT-Robert Morris 20:41.9 41 Samantha Seas SO Wright State 23:.094 28
3 Rachael Withrow JR Bowling Green  20:520 2 42 Kaylee Foringer SO Robert Morris 23:095 29
4 Megan Hipple JR Akron 21:09.7 43 Nora Ritting JR Bowling Green  23:12.1
5 Lexi Panning SO  Bowling Green  21:11.0 3 44  Ella McCollom SO Kent State 23138 30
6 Regina Rose SR Bowling Green 21145 4 45 Makenna Scott JR Oakland 23153 31
7 Kyah Hoffman FR  Central Michigan  21:21.2 5 46 Nikki Carothers SO  Central Michigan  23:15.8
8 Julia Dill UNA UNAT-Robert Morris  21:31.2 47 Tessa Rodriguez SO Robert Morris 23181 32
9 Rachael Hoover SO Bowling Green 21413 6 48 Aurora Streleckis FR Kent State 23193 33
10 Grace VanderKooi FR  Central Michigan  21:43.7 7 49 Ellie Hosaflook SO Marshall 23241 34
11 Jessie Gibbins SR Central Michigan  21:529 8 50 Miranda McNeil SO  Central Michigan ~ 23:24.9
12 AnaCrangle SR Cleveland St. 22012 9 51 Maggie Froning SR Marshall 23257 35
13 Hannah Wyler SR Marshall 22:.01.5 10 52 Sage Colon JR Cleveland St. 23264 36
14 Emma Jiancristoforo  JR Robert Morris 22162 11 53 Madison Foster JR Unattached 23:28.8
15 Kayla Sucharski JR Akron 22.17.2 54 Ambria Nagel JR  Central Michigan  23:31.1
16 Natalie Keller JR Cleveland St. 22182 12 55 Lyla Brew FR Robert Morris 23:33.0 37
17 Asha Bora SR Marshall 22187 13 56 Sydney Thompson JR Wright State 23:33.8 38
18 Camille Dunifer FR Kent State 22205 14 57 AvaDeming JR Robert Morris 23371 39
19 Kayla Williams FR  Central Michigan 22:24.3 15 58 Savanna FR Kent State 23455 40
20 Hannah Toth JR Marshall 22:267 16 Hershberger
21 Kate Jenkins SR Central Michigan ~ 22:28.7 17 59 Madison Clor JR Unattached  23:46.9
22 Eva Thompson FR  Central Michigan  22:29.9 18 60 EmersonGreene ~ FR ~ KentState 23483 41
23 Sara Doughman JR Ohio 22:31.2 61 Kaitlin Thomas SO Wright State 23498 42
24 Marissa Boone FR  BowlingGreen  22:324 19 62 Addison Johnson  FR Oakland 23512 43
03 (e Sl SO L SEe 22339 20 63 Kayla Crissman FR Cleveland St. 23519 44
26 Olivia East SO  CentralMichigan 22:34.9 21 64 Madison McGarrah ~ FR Cleveland St. 23:534 45
o |sme JErese JR  Central Michigan ~ 22:37.0 65 Madeline Richman SR Oakland 23541 46
28 Emma Hellwege SR BowlngGreen  22:37.8 22 66 Caroline Ballard FR Marshall 23:55.8 47
29 Abby Drosdak JR Unattached 22:41.8 67 Reece Barnitz JR Wright State 23:56.8 48
30 Erin Laquatra SR Robert Morris 20476 23 68 Annabelle Crissman FR Cleveland St. 23:59.3 49
31 Logan Brazee SO  Central Michigan ~ 22:48.3 69 Kaitlyn Goecke SR Wright State 24:059 50
32 Reese Reaman S0 Bowling Green  22:50.5 70 Angelique Mariana SO Robert Morris 24:09.6
33 Taylor Spencer JR Marshall 22512 24 71 Nicole Kuehner SR Kent State 24:12.1
34 Ava Teed SO Unattached 22:59 9 72 Carolyn Johnson SO Wright State 24166 51
35  Amelia Barilla SO Bowling Green  22:52.2 73  Alexa Magoteaux SO Wright State 24:21.6
36 Maya Guikema JR  Central Michigan ~ 22:57.2 74 Kayla Compton SO Wright State  24:30.7
37 Emma Bradbury SO Robert Morris 22580 25 75 Anna Donaldson FR Wright State 24:31.9
38 Emma Netzel JR  Central Michigan ~ 22:58.5 76 Chioe Stalhood FR Oakland 24323 52
39 Shelby Hept SO Wright State 23061 26 77 Emily Sinton FR Kent State 24:34.0

FiisiiTiming
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Place Name

78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93

Alexa West
Ashley Post
Tara Will

Clare Valenza
Sophia Pomnean
Sophie Lane
Miriam Murrell
Mailey Jackson
Katelyn Seas
Mia Wyngarden
Emily Razo
Aubrey Evans
Madeline Crissman
Madilyn Brausch
Reina Reeder
Serra Drosdak
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Race 3 - The Steve Price Womens 6K - 6K
10/17/25 - 5:10 pm

Individual

Grade
FR
SO
SO
SO
JR
FR
SO
FR
JR
JR
SR
SO
SR
SO
SO
JR

Team
Wright State
Robert Morris
Cleveland St.

Bowling Green
Cleveland St.
Ohio
Oakland
Kent State
Wright State
Wright State

Akron
Cleveland St.
Cleveland St.
Wright State
Wright State

Unattached

Time
24:40.0
24:48.0
24:49.4
24:57.2
25:11.0
25:12.8
25:17.0
25:17.1
25:18.2
25:23.5
25:26.0
25:44.7
26:16.3
27:19.4
27:32.8
29:07.5

Points

53

54

anis/iTimin

Can't Stap

TIMING

Results
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